SE Drives Product Offer Ranges
Basic Applications Simple Applications
Standard Drives Easy Drives
Advanced Application Simple Machine
HVAC
Utilities Control
Machine
Altistart 01 Altistart 22

ND 100 75 256 215
HD 75 55 189 161
Part number explanation
Supply Volt e
M3 = 200 - 240V 3P
N4 = 380 - 480V 3P
Power  (kW)
U  = 0.1x  (U75 0.1 x 75 = 7.5 kW)
D  = 1x  (D75 = 1 x 75 = 76 kW)
C  = 10x (C75 = 10 x 75 = 750 kW)
Product Family
Altivar 630
product family
197Please contact our distributors or Schneider Electric for furth
 39.721.000
 41.035.500
 44.671.000
 46.167.000
 47.641.000
 51.595.500
 67.908.500
 74.965.000
 89.556.500
 94.380.000
 95.386.500
 144.705.000
 156.211.000
 179.685.000
 244.106.500
 238.480.000
198 Please contact our distributors or Schneider Electric for furth
ATV630U07N4
ATV630U15N4
ATV630U22N4
ATV630U30N4
ATV630U40N4
ATV630U55N4
ATV630U75N4
ATV630D11N4
ATV630D15N4
ATV630D18N4
ATV630D22N4
ATV630D30N4
ATV630D37N4
ATV630D45N4
ATV630D55N4
ATV630D75N4
ATV630D90N4
ATV630C11N4(5)
ATV630C13N4(5)
ATV630C16N4(5)
ATV630C22N4 (5)
ATV630C25N4 (5)
ATV630C31N4 (5)
 HP KW  A  A
ND 1 0.75 1.5 1.3
HD 0.5 0.37 0.9 0.8
ND 2 1.5  3 2.6
HD 1 0.75 1.7 1.5
ND 3 2.2 4.3 3.8
HD 2 1.5 3.1 2.9
ND   -           3 5.8 5.1
HD 3 2.2 4.5 4
ND 5 4 7.6 6.7
HD   -           3  6 5,4
ND 7.5 5.5 10.4 9.1
HD 5 4  8 7.2
ND 10 7.5 13.8 11.9
HD 7.5 5.5 10.5 9.2
ND 15 11 19.8 17
HD 10 7.5 14.1 12.5
ND 20 15 27 23.3
HD 15 11 20.6 18.1